BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 21 January 2026
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per share) Time of transaction (GMT) Trading venue Transaction Reference Number
2,053 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084500
1,929 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084502
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084503
2,087 438.55 08:01:57 LSE E0QO7cF2yuvo
756 438.55 08:01:57 LSE EO0QO7cF2yuvq
2,672 438.55 08:01:57 LSE E0QO7cF2yuvu
2,000 438.55 08:01:57 LSE EO0QO7cF2yuvw
602 438.55 08:01:57 LSE E0QO7cF2yuw5
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084504
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084505
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084506
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084507
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084508
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084509
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084510
220 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084511
109 438.55 08:01:57 CXE 2899474084512
2,399 439.30 08:03:54 LSE E0QO7cF2yytU
512 439.30 08:03:54 BXE 78364176300
1,733 439.30 08:03:54 CXE 2899474085366
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085566
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085568
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085569
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085570
73 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085571
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085572
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085573
73 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085574
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085575
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085576
87 439.50 08:04:29 CXE 2899474085577
2,000 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzxG
2,000 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO07cF2yzxM
1,464 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzxO
698 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzyd
510 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzyf
512 439.50 08:04:29 LSE EO0QO7cF2yzyh
167 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzyj
261 439.50 08:04:29 LSE E0QO7cF2yzyl
511 439.30 08:04:53 BXE 78364176536
1,731 439.30 08:04:53 CXE 2899474085678
2,397 439.30 08:04:53 LSE E0Q07cF2z0nV
150 440.45 08:05:50 BXE 78364176900
270 440.45 08:05:50 LSE E0QO07cF2z3Nz
561 440.45 08:05:50 LSE E0QO07cF2z301
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086393
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086394
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086395
2,000 440.55 08:06:15 LSE E0QO07cF2z4NK
2,000 440.55 08:06:15 LSE E0QO07cF2z4NS
39 440.55 08:06:15 LSE E0QO07cF2z4NU
2,000 440.50 08:06:15 LSE E0QO7cF2z4Nv
50 440.55 08:06:15 BXE 78364177033
50 440.55 08:06:15 BXE 78364177034
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086396
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086397
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086398
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086399
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086400
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086401
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086402
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086403
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086404
139 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086405
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086406
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086407
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086408
173 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086409
13 440.55 08:06:15 CXE 2899474086410
1,980 440.55 08:06:15 BXE 78364177035
600 440.50 08:06:28 LSE E0QO7cF2z4tM
1,400 440.50 08:06:28 LSE E0QO7cF2z4t0
1,347 440.50 08:06:28 LSE EOQO7cF2z4tQ
87 440.30 08:06:32 BXE 78364177107
296 440.30 08:06:32 CXE 2899474086538
2,000 440.30 08:06:32 LSE E0QO07cF2z4y0
103 440.30 08:06:32 LSE E0QO7cF2z4y2
124 440.35 08:06:32 BXE 78364177104
1,778 440.35 08:06:32 CXE 2899474086536
2,462 440.35 08:06:32 LSE EOQO7cF2z4xS
401 440.30 08:06:32 LSE EO0QO07cF2z4yT
196 440.45 08:07:25 BXE 78364177378

3,241 440.45 08:07:25 BXE 78364177379



679
3,184
1,679
247
400
437
837
247
828
2,000
1,460
1,586
475
1,611
2,229
2,029
2,029
5,688
1,000
513
1,736
2,403
477
1,616
1,236
1,731
2,365
33
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
30
144
144
144
144
144
144
30
2,000
649
144

1,338
272
885
247
247
841
841
398
315

2,000

1,200
386
188

2,187

1,581

2,249
561
509
512
512
570
550

1,862

2,578
250
420

1,394
300

1,512

2,449

1,212
728
509

1,237
512
512
188

1,024
893

2,449

2,160

440.45
440.45
440.45
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.65
440.30
440.35
440.35
440.35
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.15
440.15
440.15
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.50
440.45
440.35
440.35
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.30
440.25
440.25
440.25
439.95
440.35
440.35
440.70
440.70
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
440.90

08:08:17
08:08:17
08:08:17
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:25
08:08:48
08:08:48
08:08:48
08:09:16
08:09:16
08:09:16
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:09:25
08:10:45
08:10:45
08:10:45
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:41
08:11:41
08:11:41
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:42
08:12:43
08:12:58
08:12:58
08:14:03
08:14:03
08:14:03
08:14:03
08:14:03
08:14:05
08:14:30
08:14:30
08:14:30
08:15:02
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:54
08:15:54
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:40
08:16:52

BXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

78364177641
E0QO07cF2z8Ns
E0QO07cF2z8Nu

78364177680
2899474087311
2899474087312
2899474087313

78364177681
2899474087314

E0QO07cF2z8I0

E0QO7cF2z8I19

E0QO07cF2z8Is

78364177754
2899474087454
E0QO07cF2z9Ua
E0QO07cF2zAXL
EO0QO7cF2zAXP
E0QO07cF2zAXR
EO0QO7cF2zAoT

78364177929
2899474087686
E0QO07cF2zA07

78364177930
2899474087687
E0QO7cF2zAoX
2899474088300
E0QO7cF2zERkK
E0QO07cF2zERs
2899474088716
2899474088717
2899474088718
2899474088719
2899474088720
2899474088721
2899474088722
2899474088723
2899474088724
2899474088725
2899474088726
2899474088727
2899474088728
2899474088729
2899474088730
E0QO07cF2zGSc
E0Q07cF2zGSg
2899474088731
2899474088733
E0QO07cF2zGVf

78364178639

E0QO07cF2zGWa

78364178898

78364178899
2899474089187
2899474089188
2899474089189

E0Q07cF2zI9d
E0QO07cF2zI9Z
E0Q07cF2zIA9
E0QO07cF2zIAB

78364178905
EO0QO7cF2zIYT
2899474089306
E0QO07cF2zKDk
E0QO7cF2zKDr
E0QO7cF2zKE2
E0QO7cF2zKE6
EOQO7cF2zKE8
2899474089748

78364179392
2899474089915

E0QO7cF2zL5r
2899474090130
E0QO07cF2zNKu
E0QO7cF2zNKw

78364179814

78364179815

E0QO07cF2zQQC
E0Q07cF2zQQd
E0QO07cF2zQQG
E0QO07cF2zQQK
E0QO07cF2zQQp
E0QO07cF2zQQP
E0QO07cF2zQQU
E0QO07cF2zQQW
E0QO07cF2zQQY

E0QO07cF2zQRi
E0QO07cF2zQRZ
E0QO07cF2zQsw



483
2,068
469
1,590
2,201
441
1,493
455
420
1,118
180
4,298
448
6,563
1,889
26
89
89
2,000
932
89
89
89
823
2,115
788
204
459
1,556
2,154
463
1,568
2,170
1,968
1,996
426
1,441
478
3,577
1,621
2,243
477
1,618
2,239
2,315
494
1,672
569
115
1,385
509
1,314
438
1,482
2,053
1,950
728
728
529
128
128
434
434
434
2,000
809
478
128
128
128
434
434
205
512
931
493
493
493
509
1,491
509
1,024
512
464
717
1,700
596
509

440.90
440.85
440.90
440.90
440.90
440.85
440.85
440.80
440.80
440.80
440.65
440.85
441.20
441.20
441.20
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
441.05
440.85
440.85
440.85
440.85
440.80
440.80
440.80
441.00
440.90
440.90
440.90
440.85
440.85
440.85
440.85
440.80
440.80
440.80
440.40
440.40
440.40
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.45
440.15
440.15
440.15
440.15
440.05
440.10
440.10
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
440.00
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
439.85
440.05

08:16:52
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:28
08:17:29
08:17:29
08:17:29
08:18:34
08:18:50
08:19:48
08:19:48
08:19:48
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:19
08:20:59
08:21:22
08:21:22
08:21:22
08:21:22
08:21:22
08:21:22
08:23:02
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:23:04
08:25:06
08:25:06
08:25:06
08:25:55
08:25:55
08:25:55
08:25:55
08:25:55
08:26:44
08:26:44
08:26:44
08:27:56
08:28:00
08:28:00
08:28:00
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:15
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:28:52
08:30:43

LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

E0QO07cF2zQt1
E0QO07cF2zS2X
78364180289
2899474091221
EO0QO07cF2zS24
78364180290
2899474091223
78364180299
78364180300
E0QO07cF2zS6M
78364180550
E0QO07cF2zUHB
E0QO7cF2zVk1
E0QO07cF2zVk6
EO0QO7cF2zVk8
78364181005
2899474092181
2899474092182
E0QO07cF2z2WYB
E0QO07cF2zWYF
2899474092183
2899474092184
2899474092185
E0QO07cF2zWYu
2899474092186
EOQO7cF2zWZM
78364181166
78364181265
2899474092615
E0QO07cF2zYHQ
78364181266
2899474092616
EO0QO7cF2zYHy
2899474093116
E0Q07cF2zbOa
78364181584
2899474093125
78364181585
2899474093127
2899474093128
E0Q07cF2zbP5
78364181586
2899474093129
E0QO07cF2zbPm
E0QO7cF2zf2f
78364182148
2899474093810
78364182381
78364182382
E0QO07cF2zgdJ
E0QO07cF2zgdL
E0QO07cF2zgdQ
78364182539
2899474094258
E0QO7cF2zhpP
E0QO7cF2zk2k
E0QO7cF2zkCe
E0QO07cF2zkCg
E0QO07cF2zkCi
78364182897
78364182898
2899474094757
2899474094758
2899474094759
E0QO7cF2zkUk
E0QO07cF2zkUn
E0QO7cF2zkUy
78364182899
78364182900
78364182901
2899474094760
2899474094761
2899474094762
E0QO7cF2zkVn
E0QO7cF2zkVp
2899474095002
2899474095003
2899474095004
E0QO7cF2zIPj
E0QO7cF2zIPI
E0QO07cF2zIPn
E0QO7cF2zIPr
E0QO7cF2zIPw
E0QO7cF2zIPy
E0QO07cF2zIQ0
E0QO07cF2zIQW
E0QO07cF2zIQY
E0QO7cF2zoqs



1,269
2,008
2,917
612
684
728
588
728
509
1,491
2,249
728
2,099
99
337
1,105
895
358
1,044
1,392
699
509
86
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
35
287
287
2,000
728
172
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
33
1,029
493
21
64
64
2,637
603
2,000
481
618
1,244
509
144
1,817
4,324
781
2,644
993
2,666
66
2,000
838
100
395
1,679
2,323
1,029
728
728
1,500
306
2,153
180
970

440.05
440.00
440.00
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.05
440.10
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.70
439.65
439.65
439.65
439.60
439.60
439.65
439.65
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.90
439.95
439.75
439.75
439.75
439.75
439.65
439.65
439.65
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.60
439.30

08:30:43
08:31:01
08:31:01
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:31:26
08:32:06
08:32:06
08:33:02
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:33:39
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:34:11
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:35:07
08:37:11
08:37:11
08:37:11
08:37:11
08:37:11
08:37:39
08:38:39
08:38:39
08:38:39
08:38:39
08:39:36
08:39:36
08:39:36
08:40:06
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:23
08:40:24
08:40:24
08:40:24
08:41:50

LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

E0QO07cF2zoqu
EO0QO07cF2zpGs
E0QO7cF2zpGu
2899474096027
E0Q07cF2zq8p
E0QO7cF2zq8r
E0QO07cF2zq8v
EOQO07cF2zq8x
E0QO07cF2zq91
E0QO07cF2zq9D
E0QO07cF2zrCg
E0QO07cF2zrCi
2899474096531
78364184203
2899474096706
E0QO07cF2ztJD
EO0QO7cF2ztJF
E0QO07cF2ztJU
E0QO7cF2ztK3
E0QO07cF2ztK5
E0QO07cF2ztKD
E0QO07cF2ztKH
E0QO7cF2ztKR
78364184327
78364184328
78364184329
78364184330
78364184331
78364184332
78364184333
78364184334
78364184335
78364184336
78364184337
78364184338
78364184339
78364184340
78364184341
2899474096901
2899474096902
EO0QO7cF2ztuH
E0QO07cF2ztuU
E0QO7cF2ztuz
78364184342
78364184343
78364184344
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